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As a private recipient, you have the option of being automatically notified of the status of the consignments that are on their way to you. Mc

consignments

If you are a business customer and the sender of this consignment, you can log in and view more details, such as the consignment image (if a\

Consignment number CH:

Date

Thu 22.03.2018

Fri 23.03.2018

Fri  23.03.2018

Fri 23.03.2018

Sun 25.03.2018

Sun 01.04.2018

Sun 01.04.2018

Mon02.04.2018
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Time

14:09

02:24

02:25

23:50

08:28

10:09

11:58

04:15

RC857411606CH — Registered international (Switzerland — United States of America)

Event [ |

Mailed

Arrival at origin border point

The consignment has left the origin border point
Arrival at border point in the destination country
Postal customs clearance is complete

Arrival at delivery office

Consignment can be collected

Delivered
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