LA POSTE 3

1211 Genève 10 Nations Unies 22.03.2018 / 14:10 / 61

Confirmation Quittance

Poste CH SA Vankdorfallee 4 3030 Berne

IDE: CHE-116.302.542 TVA

1 Gde Lettre PRIO a. pays -100g
No RC857411606CH
kg 0.034
Lettre R étranger
Destinataire:
President Donald J. Trump
Washington, D.C. 20500
Etats-Unis d'Amérique

Total CHF Entrée espèces Montant à rendre 11.80

CHF

11.80

-11.80

0.00



Scanner le code avec la PostApp et suivre l'envoi. Veuillez conserver soigneusement cette quittance.

www.poste.ch

Service à la clientèle 0848 888 888

Merci de votre visite



Search results

Back New search **Print**

NB:

As a private recipient, you have the option of being automatically notified of the status of the consignments that are on their way to you. Mc consignments

If you are a business customer and the sender of this consignment, you can log in and view more details, such as the consignment image (if av

RC857411606CH – Registered international (Switzerland → United States of America)

Consignment number CH: –			
Date	Time	Event i	Processed by
Thu 22.03.2018	14:09	Mailed	1211 Genève 10
Fri 23.03.2018	02:24	Arrival at origin border point	CH-8010 Zürich 1
Fri 23.03.2018	02:25	The consignment has left the origin border point	CH-8010 Zürich 1
Fri 23.03.2018	23:50	Arrival at border point in the destination country	USJFKA
Sun 25.03.2018	08:28	Postal customs clearance is complete	US
Sun 01.04.2018	10:09	Arrival at delivery office	US
Sun 01.04.2018	11:58	Consignment can be collected	US
Mon02.04.2018	04:15	Delivered	20500

Sitemap Accessibility General Terms and Conditions Data p